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Place BIB Athlete Country Team Cat. c.Pl. Time

1º 1000 Charlotte Cotton BEL W35 1 1:02:12
2º 1017 Amada de Jesus Sanchez Rivero ESP W50 1 1:04:16
3º 1009 Sonja Deiss GER W40 1 1:06:05
4º 1040 Ana Cristina Aguado Mori ESP W60 1 1:07:11
5º 1007 Lúcia Franco POR POR /W35 W40 2 1:08:22
6º 1015 Susan Ridley GBR GBR /W55 W55 1 1:08:49
7º 1003 Renata Hájková CZE W45 1 1:09:59
8º 1005 Ionela Alexandru ROU W40 3 1:11:02
9º 1001 Isabel Gonçalves POR POR /W35 W35 2 1:12:24

10º 1037 Amanda Dean GBR GBR /W55 W60 2 1:15:30
11º 1006 Sónia Faria POR POR /W35 W40 4 1:15:32
12º 1032 Rebecca Weight GBR GBR /W55 W60 3 1:16:18
13º 1041 Margret Goettnauer GER GER /W60 W65 1 1:26:56
14º 1024 Eva Jiraskova CZE W55 2 1:27:00
15º 1044 Rita Schubert GER GER /W60 W65 2 1:29:44
16º 1026 Di Lenardo Chiara ITA W55 3 1:35:50
17º 1039 Dorit Stehr GER GER /W60 W60 4 1:37:34
18º 1045 Maria Brigitte Nittel GER W70 1 1:50:08

WOMEN

MOUNTAIN RACE
Porto Moniz, 6 November 2020

RESULTS (8,5km)
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time

1ª 1ª 1000 Charlotte Cotton BEL W35 1:02:12
2ª 9ª 1001 Isabel Gonçalves POR W35 1:12:24

 

1ª 3ª 1009 Sonja Deiss GER W40 1:06:05
2ª 5ª 1007 Lúcia Franco POR W40 1:08:22
3ª 8ª 1005 Ionela Alexandru ROU W40 1:11:02
4ª 11ª 1006 Sónia Faria POR W40 1:15:32

 

1ª 7ª 1003 Renata Hájková CZE W45 1:09:59

 

1ª 2ª 1017 Amada de Jesus Sanchez Rivero ESP W50 1:04:16

 

1ª 6ª 1015 Susan Ridley GBR W55 1:08:49
2ª 14ª 1024 Eva Jiraskova CZE W55 1:27:00
3ª 16ª 1026 Di Lenardo Chiara ITA W55 1:35:50

 

1ª 4ª 1040 Ana Cristina Aguado Mori ESP W60 1:07:11
2ª 10ª 1037 Amanda Dean GBR W60 1:15:30
3ª 12ª 1032 Rebecca Weight GBR W60 1:16:18
4ª 17ª 1039 Dorit Stehr GER W60 1:37:34

 

1ª 13ª 1041 Margret Goettnauer GER W65 1:26:56
2ª 15ª 1044 Rita Schubert GER W65 1:29:44

 

1ª 18ª 1045 Maria Brigitte Nittel GER W70 1:50:08
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Porto Moniz, 6 November 2020
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Rk Country Total Time Athlete 1 AG Time Athlete 2 AG Time Athlete 3 AG Time

1º POR 3:36:18 Lúcia Franco W40 1:08:22 Isabel Gonçalves W35 1:12:24 Sónia Faria W40 1:15:32

x

x

x

x

1º GBR 3:40:37 Susan Ridley W55 1:08:49 Amanda Dean W60 1:15:30 Rebecca Weight W60 1:16:18

x

1º GER 4:34:14 Margret Goettnauer W65 1:26:56 Rita Schubert W65 1:29:44 Dorit Stehr W60 1:37:34

x

x

x
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